Complex, Opp. New Rizvi

College, Sherly Rajan Road

Bandra(West) Mumbai

400050, Maharashtra India

(Admeasuring 1082 Sq. Ft.)

Carpet Area = 100.52 Sq.

Mt. i.e. 1082.00 Sq. Ft.

Built up Area = 120.66 Sq.

Mt. i.e. 1298.78 Sq. Ft.

Possession: Physical

Rs.

6,22,15,000/-

(Rupees Six

Crore Twenty

Two Lakhs

Fifteen

Thousand

Only)

Rs.

62,21,500/-

(Rupees Sixty

Two Lakhs

Twenty One

Thousand Five

Hundred Only)

On

14.03.2026

11.00 A.M to

3.00 P.M

Total dues

for recovery

BHD 537,532.116 (Bahraini

Dinar Five Hundred Thir ty

Seven Thousand Five Hundred

Thirty Two and One Hundred

Sixteen Fills Only) which is

Indian Rupee equivalent of

Rs.11,32,96,987.92/- (Rupees

Eleven Crore Thirty Two Lacs

Ninety Six Thousand Nine

Hundred Eighty Seven &

Ninety Two Paisa Only) as on

31.08.2022 and with further

interest, costs and expenses

etc. thereon.

Name of

Borrower/Director/

Guarantor

M/S.The National

Trading House

WLL  (Borrower),

Mr.Dilip

Chellaram Thaker

(Mortgagor &

Guarantor)

[...]

The sale is subject to confirmation from Pegasus. If the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors pay 

the amount due to the Pegasus in full before the date of e-auction, no auction/sale will 

be conducted. 

16. The reserve price of the auction property is as follows: Rs. 73,74,000/- (Rupees 

Seventy-Three Lakhs Seventy-Four Thousand Only) 

17. The Earnest Money Deposit of the auction property is as follows: - Rs. 7,37,400/- 

(Rupees Seven Lakhs Thirty-Seven Thousand Four Hundred Only) 

18. The last date for submission of bid is 04/03/2026 till 4:00 pm and the Auction is 

scheduled on 05/03/2026 from 11:00 am to 01:00 pm. In case bid   is placed in the last 

5 minutes of the closing time of E-Auction, the closing time will automatically get extended